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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Makena Morrison278
Iron Cross

9.600 9.150 8.6508.750 36.150
2 1 6T 12T 1 

1 

Ryleigh Pate438
Discover

9.000 8.725 8.9508.825 35.500
14T 5 5 7 2 

2 

Eriyana Shelly284
Iron Cross

9.700 7.900 9.1008.625 35.325
1 14T 13T 3 3T

3T

Lily Soukup441
Discover

9.050 8.850 8.4009.025 35.325
10T 3 3 19T 3T

3T

Leah Gonzalez279
Iron Cross

9.200 8.050 9.3258.725 35.300
6T 9 8 2 5 

5 

Elisabeth Henry439
Discover

8.500 9.000 8.5508.700 34.750
24T 2 9T 15T 6 

6 

Camelia Dupre450
Discover

9.050 7.550 9.0009.100 34.700
10T 22T 1 5T 7 

7 

Charlotte Turner216
HGC

9.050 8.700 8.4008.325 34.475
10T 6 23T 19T 8 

8 

Victoria Prince282
Iron Cross

9.250 8.350 8.4008.300 34.300
3T 7 25 19T 9 

9 

Annika Daughdrill285
Iron Cross

9.250 8.300 7.8008.850 34.200
3T 8 4 29 10 

10 

Piper Springer448
Discover

8.950 7.950 8.5508.650 34.100
16 11T 12 15T 11T

11T

Ellis Autenreith457
Discover

8.800 7.800 8.8008.700 34.100
20T 16T 9T 8T 11T

11T

Abigail Marx445
Discover

9.100 7.600 8.7508.625 34.075
9 21 13T 10 13 

13 

Eva Elkayman213
HGC

9.050 8.000 8.3508.575 33.975
10T 10 16 23 14T

14T

Camille Monistere211
HGC

8.900 7.950 8.6508.475 33.975
17T 11T 17 12T 14T

14T

Savannah Walker287
Iron Cross

9.200 7.375 9.0008.350 33.925
6T 27 22 5T 16 

16 

Parker Harrison437
Discover

8.900 7.800 8.6008.450 33.750
17T 16T 18T 14 17 

17 

Allison Borg212
HGC

9.250 7.650 8.3008.450 33.650
3T 19T 18T 24 18T

18T

Adelaide Holy440
Discover

9.150 7.350 8.5508.600 33.650
8 28 15 15T 18T

18T

Alyssa Moore283
Iron Cross

9.000 7.650 8.7008.250 33.600
14T 19T 26 11 20 

20 

Vivienne Oelke446
Discover

8.650 6.450 9.4009.075 33.575
22 29 2 1 21 

21 

Chloe Vautier449
Discover

8.600 8.750 8.2007.900 33.450
23 4 28 25 22 

22 

Charlotte Plake443
Discover

8.500 7.800 9.0508.025 33.375
24T 16T 27 4 23 

23 

Ayli Pinon447
Discover

8.300 7.500 8.8008.700 33.300
26 24 9T 8T 24 

24 

Hailey Perez280
Iron Cross

8.800 7.900 8.1508.425 33.275
20T 14T 20T 26T 25 

25 
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Ela Gurpinar444
Discover

8.850 7.450 8.4008.425 33.125
19 25 20T 19T 26 

26 

Emma Wallace451
Discover

8.000 7.550 8.5008.750 32.800
29 22T 6T 18 27 

27 

Kathleen Opot214
HGC

8.200 7.400 8.1508.325 32.075
27T 26 23T 26T 28 

28 

Adamari Baiza281
Iron Cross

8.200 7.950 7.2007.800 31.150
27T 11T 29 30 29 

29 

Grace McKay286
Iron Cross

6.550 6.000 7.9007.625 28.075
30 30 30 28 30 

30 
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